
1 2 3 結果 順位

永井 由美

小林 初江

丸山 恵

倉谷 美由紀

大室 美佐子

植木 千秋

1 2 3 結果 順位

山積 博子 Ｕ

紙本 隆子 ポ

ライアン 恵美子 あ

桐藤 美貴 一般

豊田 佳子 火

氏家 和美 あ

1 2 3 結果 順位

石川 朋子 イン

江原 弘美 Ｕ

田中 優子 1

田中 優子 2

大井 真由美

永井 史

1 2 3 結果 順位

坂田 妙子

根岸 忍

小高 順子 あ

新澤 薫 Ｕ

榊原 啓子 イン

三浦 由香 U

1 2 3 結果 順位

加川 智子 Ｕ

植木 真美 一般

小原 千草

鈴木 恵

渡辺 優子 Ｕ

須賀 直美 ポ

1 2 3 結果 順位

岡崎 和江

関根 美紀

西田 久美子

寺田 由美子

外村 智美 ポ

堀越 晴恵 イン
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1 2 3 結果 順位

佐々木 弘子

三木 成美

岡野 ゆき子 イン

石井 美幸 U

鎌田 ふき

福島 美穂

1 2 3 結果 順位

林田 明子 E

後藤 三千代 一般

玉川 淳子 あ

松田 恵子 一般

丸山 智恵

松田 みこ

1 2 3 結果 順位

原 フミ江

高橋 千賀子

海野 ひとみ

中川 敏恵

小澤 かおり

北嶋 亜希子

1 2 3 結果 順位

原田 理恵 Ｓ

鹿沼 公子 一般

緑川 恵子 イン

鳥海 奈央 一般

早川 亜美

河野 彩子

1 2 3 結果 順位

石鍋 順子 イン

田中 博子 一般

福田 美枝

石井 和子

日下部 由香 火

高橋 清美 一般

1 2 3 結果 順位

泉 圭子

緑川 洋子

大平 晴美 タ

中川 朋子 一般

森野 智子

八田 治子

3

Ｌ

1

2

あ

0-6 2-6

6-0 6-1

6-2 1-6

3

1

2

3

3

1

2

2-6 1-6

6-2 6-0

6-1 0-6

3

1

1

6-4 6-0

4-6 6-0

0-6 0-6

2

3

Ｋ

3

1

2

2

グリ

イン

Ｓ

S

フ

一般

U

ポ

ポ

Ｇ

Ｈ

Ｉ

Ｊ

6-5 6-2

5-6 2-6

2-6 6-2

1

3

2

ＷＯ

1-6

6-2 3-6

6-1 6-3

1-6 3

2

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

3

2

8-1

1-8 2

1



1R 2R SF F SF 2R 1R

丸山 恵 小澤 かおり

倉谷 美由紀 62 0 6 62 北嶋 亜希子

山積 博子 Ｕ 緑川 恵子 イン

紙本 隆子 ポ 64 61 鳥海 奈央 一般

田中 優子 1 石鍋 順子 イン

田中 優子 2 63 60 田中 博子 一般

小高 順子 あ 大平 晴美 タ

新澤 薫 Ｕ 中川 朋子 一般

小原 千草 森野 智子

鈴木 恵 63 63 八田 治子

岡崎 和江 渡辺 優子 Ｕ

関根 美紀 63 60 須賀 直美 ポ

佐々木 弘子 原 フミ江

三木 成美 61 61 高橋 千賀子

丸山 智恵 永井 由美

松田 みこ 小林 初江
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